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                Статистика использования

            			


    
      	
    	
    Режим:
        За последнее время
        За все время по годам
        За все время по кварталам
        За все время по месяцам
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      Период
    	
      Чтение
    	
      Печать
    	
      Копирование
    	
      Открытие
    	
      Итого
    
	
            Год 2012
        	
        20
      	
        0
      	
        12
      	
        0
      	
        32
      
	
            Год 2013
        	
        38
      	
        0
      	
        18
      	
        0
      	
        56
      
	
            Год 2014
        	
        47
      	
        0
      	
        19
      	
        0
      	
        66
      
	
            Год 2015
        	
        54
      	
        0
      	
        29
      	
        0
      	
        83
      
	
            Год 2016
        	
        43
      	
        0
      	
        32
      	
        0
      	
        75
      
	
            Год 2017
        	
        30
      	
        0
      	
        23
      	
        0
      	
        53
      
	
            Год 2018
        	
        27
      	
        0
      	
        35
      	
        0
      	
        62
      
	
            Год 2019
        	
        7
      	
        0
      	
        25
      	
        0
      	
        32
      
	
            Год 2020
        	
        32
      	
        0
      	
        13
      	
        0
      	
        45
      
	
            Год 2021
        	
        25
      	
        0
      	
        19
      	
        0
      	
        44
      
	
            Год 2022
        	
        40
      	
        0
      	
        19
      	
        0
      	
        59
      
	
            Год 2023
        	
        25
      	
        0
      	
        21
      	
        0
      	
        46
      
	
            Год 2024
        	
        9
      	
        0
      	
        5
      	
        0
      	
        14
      
	
            Всего
        	
        397
      	
        0
      	
        270
      	
        0
      	
        667
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